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Tie-down and T-Hangar Fee Schedule

Rents and fees are effective May 1, 2023, through April 30, 2024

Tie-downs
Area 2

South West T-hangars
50-1

50-2

50-3 thru 50-10

H 51-1 thru 51-8
H51-9
H51-10

North East T-hangars
Small unit

Medium unit

2x unit

Commercial Operating Permit
Base Fee

Single Engine

Twin Engine

$130.00 $147.00

Building 50
$697.63
$872.04
$627.87

Building 51
S$747.46

$1,009.07
$859.58

$581.45
$662.86
$790.78

Base Fee
$101.00




