

Tie-down and T-Hangar Fee Schedule

Rents and fees are effective May 1, 2023, through April 30, 2024

<u>Tie-downs</u>	Single Engine	<u>Twin Engine</u>
Area 2	\$130.00	\$147.00

South West T-hangars	<u>Building 50</u>
50-1	\$697.63
50-2	\$872.04
50-3 thru 50-10	\$627.87

	Building 51
H 51-1 thru 51-8	\$747.46
H51-9	\$1,009.07
H51-10	\$859.58

North East T-hangars

Small unit	\$581.45
Medium unit	\$662.86
2x unit	\$790.78

Commercial Operating Permit	Base Fee
Base Fee	\$101.00